

Court No. - 48

Case :- WRIT - B No. - 52407 of 2002

Petitioner :- Dev Shankar

Respondent :- D.D.C. Allahabad And Others

Counsel for Petitioner :- S.P. Shukla, Aditi Pandey, L.C. Srivastava, Neeraj Srivastava, Ramesh Kumar Tiwari, V.D. Ojha, V.R. Tiwari, Vivek Saran

Counsel for Respondent :- C.S.C., Lal Chandra Srivastava, Neelamber Tripathi, Neeraj Srivastava, S.N. Singh, Sankatha Rai, Vinod Kumar Rai

Hon'ble Manjive Shukla, J.

As prayed, put up this case on 2.4.2024.

Order Date :- 29.2.2024

Salim